
 

 

  

London Office Address: 3rd Floor, 60 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 4AD  

Manchester Office Address: Ground Floor, 17 Quay Street, Manchester M3 3HN 

NIG REAL ESTATE 
 

Real Estate Team - Management 

Head of Real Estate 

Peter Foulger   01651 833 037  peter.foulger@nig-uk.com  

07768 083 746    

Team Leader 

Rebecca Scott   07824 351 401  rebecca.scott@nig-uk.com 

01651 833 143    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sales & Development 

Senior Business  

Development Manager  

Simon Norris  

07825 714 546  

simon.norris@nig-uk.com 

 

Strategic Business  

Development Manager  

Jeff Walker  

07818 270 974  

jeff.walker@nig-uk.com 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Real Estate Team - Underwriting 

Real Estate and Social Housing Technical Underwriter 

Nathan Lister  01651 833 953  nathan.lister@nig-uk.com 

Senior Real Estate Underwriters  

Rob Gates 01651 833 680  robert.gates@nig-uk.com 

07554 772 839   

Ross Maitland 01651 834 232  ross.maitland@nig-uk.com 

07342 074 033   

Real Estate Underwriters  

Zoe Fleet 01651 832 213  zoe.fleet@nig-uk.com 

07721 116 982 

Will Frappell 01651 833 676  will.frappell@nig-uk.com 

07384 876 306 

Fiona Maclean 01239 637 784  fiona.maclean@nig-uk.com 

07388 717 896 

 

Real Estate and Social Housing Underwriters  

Daniel Thorns  01651 833 954  daniel.thorns@nig-uk.com 

Katie Whitehead  01239 637 523  katie.whitehead@nig-uk.com 

Nickolas Braddock 01239 638 653  nickolas.braddock@nig-uk.com 

Oreofe Adegbenro 01239 637 563  oreofe.adegbenro@directlinegroup.co.uk 

Risk 

Regional Risk Control Manager 

(North) 

Martin Medlar FCII, Tech IOSH   

07734 719 976  

martin.medlar@nig-uk.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Claims Relationship 

Contact 

Andrew Perry  

07825 227 081  

andrew.a.perry@nig-uk.com 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Claims 

London 

Property Claims  0345 300 4647 or 0345 300 4648 bromleycomclaims@nig-uk.com 

Manchester      

Property Claims  0345 246 5602 or 0345 246 5603  manpropertyclaims@nig-uk.com
  
London 

Liability Claims  0345 300 4649    bromleycomclaims@nig-uk.com 

Manchester      

Liability Claims  0345 246 5604     maninjuryclaims@nig-uk.com
  
Out of hours   01732 520 270 
 
Correspondence Address: NIG Commercial Claims, PO Box 1151, Bromley BR1 9WB 
 



 

 

 

London Office Address: 3rd Floor, 60 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 4AD  

Manchester Office Address: Ground Floor, 17 Quay Street, Manchester M3 3HN 

NIG REAL ESTATE 
 

Packages and eTrade 

eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing  

Business & TheHub Referral  0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com 

www.nig.com/thehub 

TheHub Password or Access queries 0345 878 5022    

Mini fleet     0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

  

Non full cycle policy queries   0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

  

eDocs Support    EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk 

Powerplace    0345 604 2124 

Commercial Credit   0345 300 5136 
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